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2. korrus

M E R I

R O C C A A L M A R E  
K E S K U S

L O O M A A E D

E H I TA J AT E T E E

PÄ E VA L I L L E T N

D/WC
3,7 m²

ÄRIPIND
38,3 m²

ÄRIPIND
40,3 m²

D/WC
4,1 m²

1,3 m²

D/WC
4,7 m²

ÄRIPIND
55,6 m²

ÄRIPIND
26,2 m²

ÄRIPIND
9,3 m²

ÄRIPIND
13,2 m²

ESIK
8,5 m²

WC
3,8 m²

1,6 m²

D/WC
4,0 m²

ÄRIPIND
29,7 m²

ÄRIPIND
12,7 m²

ESIK
12,1 m²

3,5 m²

HALL

TREPI-
KODA

TREPIKODA

KILBIRUUM
SIDERUUM

3,9 m²

B11
61,6 m²

B7
42,0 m²

B10
44,4 m²

B9
62,6 m²

B8
62,0 m²

SISEKORRUS

NR SUURUS

B7 42,0 m²

B8 62,0 m²

B9 62,6 m²

B10 44,4 m²

B11 61,6 m²


